## Jill









Unretouched photographs. Individual results may vary.

In the United States, JUVÉDERM® injectable gel is indicated for correction of moderate to severe facial wrinkles and folds (such as nasolabial folds).

## **JUVÉDERM®** Important Safety Information

JUVÉDERM® injectable gel is indicated for correction of moderate to severe facial wrinkles and folds (such as nasolabial folds). Side effects were usually mild to moderate, lasting 7 days or less, and included temporary injection-site reactions such as redness, pain, firmness, swelling, and bumps. JUVÉDERM® is not for people with severe allergies. For more information, please click on the About Safety link at www.juvederm.com or call the Allergan Product Support line at 1-877-345-5372. JUVÉDERM® injectable gel is available by prescription only.